Process Optimization
in LINAC QA
STARCHECK®
2 32 3
STARCHECK® Advanced Machine QA
Excellent Resolution, Unprecedented Convenience Individual Options
Two additional chamber rows
with a distance of 5 mm

can be used with STARCHECK maxi. The STARCHECK maxi
can be manually rotated using the optional rotation unit.
Ordering Information
L981377	 STARCHECK maxi measuring system
T40059	 Rotation unit for STARCHECK maxi
T10033.1.050	 Build up plates for STARCHECK maxi
T10033.1.550	 Carrying case for build up plates
T10033.1.150	� STARCHECK maxi accessory plate for
BQ-CHECK and FIELDCHECK
E41330B/S/G	 Service contract Bronze, Silver or Gold
STARCHECK maxi®
Full Size Array Detector
Chamber matrix system to measure
high resolution star profiles for fields
up to 40 cm x 40 cm
• Safe for use in high magnetic fields (≤ 1.5 T)
• Measures fields up to a size of 40 cm x 40 cm
• Measures high-resolution (3 mm) profiles along
	 the principal axes and the diagonals
• Checks the start-up behaviour
The STARCHECK maxi MR is a precise and reliable tool for
fast measurements in radiation therapy beams. Typical
applications are quality control and linac beam adjustment
measurements with the detector panel embedded in a solid
state phantom. The ionization chambers feature an excellent
relative response stability, negating the need for frequent
recalibration. A full set of 4 profiles is measured every 400 ms
(or one profile every 100 ms), making the device useful for
real-time measurements. The excellent spatial resolution of
only 3 mm ensures precise measurements even in penumbra
regions. The scanning lengths covered by the detectors are
40 cm along the principal axes and 56.5 cm along the
diagonals. BeamAdjust software displays up to four profiles
in real-time. The profiles can be analyzed according to
selectable dosimetry protocols and the protocols of the
accelerator manufacturers. The software displays the start-up
behaviour with a time resolution of 100 ms. The delivery
includes the detector panel, an interface box which connects
to a PC via TCP/IP and data acquisition software.
Ordering Information
L981488	� STARCHECK maxi MR incl. electronics and
data acquisition software BeamAdjust
T10033.3.052	 Build-up plate (25 mm)
E41330B/S/G	 Service contract Bronze, Silver or Gold
STARCHECK maxi® MR
Full Size Array Detector
Chamber matrix system to measure